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Party ID with Leaners vs Long Run Party ID, Registered Voters
August 25-29, 2019
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Party ID without Leaners vs Long Run Party ID, Registered Voters
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Biden v Trump
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Sanders v Trump
August 25-29, 2019

o
o p—
—
o _|
[ce]
o _|
O
E
[}
E
&)
ol
o _|
<
o _|
N
o — _
Sanders Trump Neither DK

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
LAW SCHOOL POLL /



Warren v Trump
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Harris v Trump
August 25-29, 2019
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Democratic primary, first choice
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Democratic primary, first choice
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Democratic primary, first choice
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Democratic primary, first choice
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Democratic primary, second choice
August 25-29, 2019
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Democratic primary, second choice
August 25-29, 2019
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Democratic primary, second choice
August 25-29, 2019
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Favorable or Unfavorable, Biden
(Among Democratic Primary Sample)
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Favorable or Unfavorable, Sanders
(Among Democratic Primary Sample)

o
o p—
—
o _|
(e}
o _|
(o]

<

]

o

)

a
o _|
<
o _|
AN
o —

Favorable Unfavorable Haven't heard enough Don't know

Ty

MARQGUETTE UNIVERSITY / [l MARQUETTE

LAW SCHOOL POLL



Favorable or Unfavorable, Warren
(Among Democratic Primary Sample)
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Favorable or Unfavorable, Buttigieg
(Among Democratic Primary Sample)
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Favorable or Unfavorable, Harris
(Among Democratic Primary Sample)
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Economic Evaluations, Past 12 Months
August 25-29, 2019
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Economic Evaluations, Future 12 Months
August 25-29, 2019
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Net Better minus Worse

Economic Evaluations, Past 12 Months
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Economic Evaluations, Future 12 Months
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Trump Job Approval
August 25-29, 2019
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Trump Job Approval

April 3-7, 2019
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Trump Job Handling Economy
August 25-29, 2019
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Future Economic Evaluations by Party ID (w/leaners)
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Trump Handling Economy by Party ID (w/leaners)
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Effect of tariffs on US economy
August 25-29, 2019
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Effect of tariffs on economy by Party ID (w/leaners)
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Universal background checks
August 25-29, 2019
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Background checks by gun in household
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Red-flag laws
August 25-29, 2019
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Red-flag laws by gun in household
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Assault-style weapons ban
August 25-29, 2019
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Assault-style weapons by gun in household
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National Rifle Association Feeling Thermometer Scores
August 25-29, 2019
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Does increasing racial & ethnic diversity make U.S. a better or worse place
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Does increasing racial & ethnic diversity make U.S. a better or worse place
October 6-9, 2016
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Immigrant, Muslim and Evangelical Christian Thermometer Scores
August 25-29, 2019
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Immigrant, Muslim and Evangelical Christian Thermometer Scores
August 25-29, 2019
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There is a lot of discrimination against blacks
August 25-29, 2019
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If blacks tried harder they could be as well off as whites
August 25-29, 2019

o
o p—
—
o _|
©
o _|
(o]

d—

c

]

o

)

o
o _|
<
o _|
N
o —

Agree Disagree Don't know

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
LAW SCHOOL POLL /



Blacks have gotten less than they deserve in the past few years
August 25-29, 2019
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Hispanic people have the same chance of getting ahead
August 25-29, 2019
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Concern for safety of water supply
August 25-29, 2019
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Job state is doing protecting public drinking water
August 25-29, 2019
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State aid for lead pipe replacement or up to owner
August 25-29, 2019
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Tony Evers Job Approval
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Tony Evers Job Approval

April 3-7, 2019
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Wisconsin Legislature Job Approval
August 25-29, 2019
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Wisconsin Legislature Job Approval
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Wisconsin headed in right direction or wrong track
August 25-29, 2019
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Wisconsin headed in right direction or wrong track
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Favorability: Tony Evers
August 25-29, 2019
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Favorability: Donald Trump
August 25-29, 2019
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Favorability: Tammy Baldwin
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Favorability: Ron Johnson
August 25-29, 2019
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Favorability: Scott Fitzgerald
August 25-29, 2019
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Favorability: Robin Vos
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